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District Goals. 



Board School Visit. FDR



District Updates. 
CA Department of Public Health
● Masks. Strongly Recommended

23/24 Enrollment
● Jan. 17. Dual Immersion
● Feb. 1st. TK-8th Grade

○ Full Day TK Expansion: 
Smith Elementary

● Digital Ads. Univision

City of Lawndale
● Apr. 22. Lawndale Youth Parade
● Date TBD. Parks Meeting Request 

(Workshop Type Meeting)



Board of Trustees. School Visits
Classrooms 9:00 - 11:00 AM RAP 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Wednesday, January 4 FDR Thursday, April 20 FDR

Thursday, February 9 Green Thursday, May 4 Twain

Friday, February 10 Anderson Thursday, May 18 Addams

Thursday, February 23 Mitchell

Friday, February 24 Twain

Tuesday, March 21 Rogers

Friday, March 10 Smith

Friday, April 21 Addams


